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
in kitchen, finished lower level. Massive pie
shaped fenced yard. Some work to be done. Call
Mary* or Tony*. 02-526-30

' s d t. Lots of ing & nicel
vacuum system. Close to all amenities. under carpet. Lots of parking & nice’

i landscaped. Asking $212,000. Call Doug** §
Jim Akers* 905-877-5165.  02-525-30 & Dianne** Penrice. 02-535-90 |

IMMEDIATE

POSSESSION

Well located &

| well designed

e lfreehold
8| townhome with
= w/o from
spacious kitchen

. AT e

ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS!!

STl ke

“BEAUDACIOUS”

fll to private yard.
| Roomy master
| with w/in closet,
ensuite bath pius
2 bedrooms & bath. Perfect home for starting out or §
for down sizing - call today! Carol McMurray®.

02-553-30

Gardens. Four season unit. Forced air
propane furnace and central air
conditioning. Please call Rick Curry* for full
details. All for $44,900. 02-507-31
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Subject _ Glen
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BUILD IN GLEN WILLIAMS
Fabulous 1/2 acre lot in desirable Glen
Williams. Town Water and Gas. Vendor
will hold mortgage to qualified Purchaser.
Hurry it's only $169,000. Martha
Summers®. 02-519-VL

_'_Etl'l Line

FANTASTIC LOT
Approx. 4 acre lot with 710 feet of frontage -
open meadow surrounded by hardwood trees.
Gently rolling land ideal for home with walkout
basement, five minutes to Terra Cotta, 35
fninutes to Toronto Airport. Lot levies have been
paid, taxes are very low. $194,900. Call Kathy
Ellis*. 02-550-VL

DOMINION GARDENS
Four bedroom, professionally decorated
executive townhome. Birch hardwood,
ceramics, upgraded broadloom. Open concept §
kitchen w/island. Custom finished basement
and two car wide driveway. Call John* or
b Matthew Hill*. Listed at $244,900. 02-551-30 }

SOPHISTICATED VICTORIAN REPRODUCTION
This home has been restored top to bottom. Superlative quality,
colour and materials. Nothing has been overlocked. The
property is comprised of 2.4 Acres (approx.), beautifully
manicured grounds, rolling wooded valley and splendid views
of the Niagara Escarpment. Amazing gourmet kitchen with top
of the line B/l appliances, hardwood floors, original moldings
and \marvellous baths. $699,900. Kathy Ellis*. 02-475-60

FHALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Two bedroom 40 ft. Glendale Park model }
trailer on season site in Terra Cotta |}

b G qF’E S o o R
26 ACRES - LOG HOME $419,000
Superb 26 acres with 2 bdrm log home
overlooking pond, stone fireplace, pine

floors, 2 stall barn/garage. Minutes north |

of Georgetown. Martha Summers®.
02-518-31

3080 SQ. FT. GREAT GULF HOME ON 50’ LOT -
$374,900

Wonderfully laid out home with 4 large bdrms, main fir
office, sunken LR and fabulous kit. with breakfast bar
and double pantry. Main floor family room w/gas FP
and open to the kit. Master bdrm has 5 piece ensuite
and walk-in closet. This wonderful home is located

near the school, parks and stores. Call Jodie* today.
02- 541-30

"~ SPACIOUS HOME,
LARGE FENCED YARD

Central location for this roomy semi-
detached with partially finished
basement. Call Carol”. 02-540-30

. ..
END UNIT TOWNHOUSE

One way street, ceramics, B/l dishwasher, §

w/o to backyard, fully fenced, C/ air, walk 10
“GO", $209,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

02-552-30 ‘
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IMMACULATE GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
Very upgraded and beautifully decorated home. New
hardwood floors in living & dining room, new oak
trims, new ceramics in kitchen, new deck. Full ensuite

walkway. $264,900. Call Matt* or John Hill®.
02-537-30

GREAT BRAMPTON LOCATION $210,000

3 bedroom freehold row home, 1 car §

garage, fenced yard, close to shopping

centre and public bus route. Better |

hurry!! Martha Summers®.  02-548-19

2000 Business Achievement Awards

<“PBUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

|

with jacuzzi tub in master bedroom. Large fenced
yard, professionally landscaped front yard with brick §

This 2,700 sq. ft. home has it all! 4
bedrooms, 4 baths. Big ravine lot
backing to the piney woods. 2 years
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